
S.NO Office Order Id Railway Unit Office Order Number Department Order Date Order Type Employee Name (HRMS ID)
1 2024348617 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/25/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN   (AQTYUI)
2 2024348617 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/25/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer PRAMOD KUMAR MAHATO   (BHACAW)
3 2024348617 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/25/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer JITENDRA KUMAR   (HABYCX)
4 2024348617 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/25/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer CHANDAN KUMAR   (QOFTIK)
5 2024349583 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/27/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 OTHER EXIT ADITY KUMAR   (QZRHND)
6 2024349638 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/28/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 OTHER EXIT OMAJI KUMAR SAH   (CYUEPC)
7 2024349645 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/29/2024 COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 OTHER EXIT RENATI SIVA NAGI REDDY   (APZWEY)
8 2024350039 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/SR.CCTC/RRB/2023 shadow Order COMMERCIAL 01-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer JANAK RAJ MEENA   (BNLDPN)
9 2024351698 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI MAN MOHAN KUMAR SINGH M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 05-03-2024 TRANSFER MANMOHAN KUMAR SINGH (NZTTRM)

10 2024350916 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI.SONU KUMAR M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 05-03-2024 TRANSFER SONU KUMAR (DEXNFB)
11 2024352164 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI ADITYA KUMAR & JITENDRA KUMAR GOND M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 06-03-2024 TRANSFER ADITYA KUMAR (GCGXFN)
12 2024352164 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI ADITYA KUMAR & JITENDRA KUMAR GOND M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 06-03-2024 TRANSFER JITENDRA KUMAR GOND (NTHRYU)
13 2024352212 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING ORDER  OF SHRI.  BIPIN KRISHNAN M.M.  TECH-II/DSL/TNP TO  PGT DN COMMERCIAL 06-03-2024 TRANSFER BIPIN KRISHNAN M M (KTRZXW)
14 2024352512 CHENNAI/DIV CORRIGENDUM COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 TRANSFER KUSA DURGAPRASAD (BCGKAZ)
15 2024350657 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/30/SR.CCTC/RRB/2023 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 OTHER EXIT KOMAL PRASAD   (ZFUMDD)
16 2024350905 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/31/SR.CCTC/RRB/2023 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 OTHER EXIT ARUNAGIRI R   (BTATEB)
17 2024352564 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/34/2024 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer CHANDRAKANT BIHARI   (ASJNEE)
18 2024352564 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/34/2024 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer BEMIN KUMAR A   (MXLFTN)
19 2024352710 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/35/2024 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer PRANOV KISHAN S   (MMRXHT)
20 2024352710 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/35/2024 COMMERCIAL 07-03-2024 Appointment as a Trainee/Apprentice/Probationer VIGNESH. V   (RQZBDE)
21 2024353120 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)COMML./250/TC/ADT/RELIEVING ORDER of Shri.c.purushothaman, CTI/BG II/MAS COMMERCIAL 11-03-2024 TRANSFER C. PURUSHOTHAMAN (NOWKLC)
22 2024325648 CHENNAI/DIV M/P1(T)/16/2024 COMMERCIAL 14-03-2024 OTHER EXIT P VINODHA (XGHTTO)
23 2024354462 CHENNAI/DIV M/P1(T)/17/2024 COMMERCIAL 14-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION KRISHNAKUMAR.D (TSBEUL)
24 2024355304 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. NITIN KUMAR (M/P1(T)08/2024) COMMERCIAL 14-03-2024 TRANSFER NITIN KUMAR (XYNUEJ)
25 2024355870 CHENNAI/DIV M/P1(T)/32/2024 (MUTUAL-TRANSFER-MT00025086-AYUSH KUMAR) COMMERCIAL 15-03-2024 TRANSFER AYUSH KUMAR (XGHWMP)
26 2024355927 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(s)/37/comml/vr/cc/2024 COMMERCIAL 15-03-2024 OTHER EXIT B IMMANUEL (YEMOUL)
27 2024355722 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)/67/COMMLVR/2024 COMMERCIAL 15-03-2024 OTHER EXIT D THAMARAI SELVI (ZJKQJG)
28 2024355928 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. MUKESH KUMAR (M/P1(T)/08/2024) COMMERCIAL 15-03-2024 TRANSFER MUKESH KUMAR (PYKMAM)
29 2024355933 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV (M/P1(T)/11/2024) COMMERCIAL 15-03-2024 TRANSFER RAVINDRAKUMAR YADAV (MXSWAX)
30 2024356778 CHENNAI/DIV CORRIGENDUM COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER DINESHCHAND MEENA (CIQMLR)
31 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER RAMAWATAR MEENA (AHSOZW)
32 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER GAURAV KUMAR (AUPSIL)
33 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER LALIT KUMAR (BQCXZI)
34 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER BALRAM MEENA (GLLGCO)
35 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER JEET RAM MEENA (GQTTRG)
36 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER INDU SAHGAL (IHKQHP)
37 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER HARIMAN MEENA (JBPAJU)
38 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER DHEER SINGH MEENA (QRDIRS)
39 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA (RRINFY)
40 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA (SWECEN)
41 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER SURESH CHAND MEENA (SZQIGN)
42 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER NITISH KUMAR (UZXXRL)
43 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER RAKESH KUMAR MEENA (XOXDFF)
44 2024356264 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 -OWN TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER RAM RATAN MEENA (YNOJXZ)
45 2024356288 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. CHANDAKA RAMAKRISHNA(M/P1(T)/15/2024) COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER CHANDAKA RAMAKRISHNA   (CPDGEM)
46 2024356745 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI.MANISH KUMAR -M/P1(T)/12/2024 COMMERCIAL 18-03-2024 TRANSFER MANISH KUMAR (YYACZX)
47 2024356313 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/38/2024 COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 OTHER EXIT DIWAKAR SHARAN SINGH   (UOQKQR)
48 2024357015 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/39/2024 COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 OTHER EXIT HANIY KUMAR   (ZURNBL)
49 2024357028 CHENNAI/DIV M/P/COMML/40/2024 COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 OTHER EXIT ANKIT KUMAR   (PZFLLX)
50 2024356727 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/2024- OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER LALIT KUMAR (BQCXZI)
51 2024356727 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/2024- OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER JEET RAM MEENA (GQTTRG)
52 2024356727 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/2024- OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER INDU SAHGAL (IHKQHP)
53 2024356727 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/2024- OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER NITISH KUMAR (UZXXRL)
54 2024356265 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/42/IRT/TC/2024/OWN-TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER MANOJ KUMAR (FIISLT)
55 2024356265 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/42/IRT/TC/2024/OWN-TRANSFER COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER MONU KUMAR (UYKFHL)
56 2024338846 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.comml/44/IRT/TC/2024-OWN-TRANSFER-PAVAN KUMAR COMMERCIAL 19-03-2024 TRANSFER PAVAN KUMAR (XKFCYJ)
57 2024337061 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/43/TC/2024 MUTUAL-TRANSFER-MT00006976-M SUNITHA COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 TRANSFER M SUNITHA (YBMDPY)
58 2023295590 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/45/IRT/TC/2024 OWN-TRANSFER-ARUN KUMAR SINGH COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 TRANSFER ARUN KUMAR SINGH (HFTAQA)
59 2024357841 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/NR/46/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION D SRINIVAS (WUOXAZ)
60 2024357949 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.NR/COMML/49/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION N PARTHASARATHY (PDJTMQ)
61 2024357949 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.NR/COMML/49/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION VIJAYALAKSHMI R (UQTUDC)
62 2024357949 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.NR/COMML/49/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION T. MICHAEL FRANKLIN (ZLPFDD)
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63 2024357896 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)/COMML/48/NR/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION S.SAKUNTALA (ATYION)
64 2024357896 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)/COMML/48/NR/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION R .SHANTHI (JJEFET)
65 2024357896 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)/COMML/48/NR/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION M.DAYANANDA (MYRAER)
66 2024357896 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)/COMML/48/NR/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION SESEELI AUXILIAM.D (RYHCTF)
67 2024357889 CHENNAI/DIV NO.M/P.COMML/NR/47/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION B VIJAYAKUMARI (GSPASZ)
68 2024357984 CHENNAI/DIV NO.M/P.NR/COMML/50/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 SUPER ANNUATION C.M.SHANMUGAM (IMLZCC)
69 2024357517 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF ABHIMANYU KUMAR - M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 20-03-2024 TRANSFER ABHIMANYU KUMAR (UTGRUF)
70 2024358605 CHENNAI/DIV M/P1(T)/33/2024 (MUTUAL-TRANSFER-MT00022154-PARDEEP KUMAR) COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER PARDEEP KUMAR   (MARXHO)
71 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER RAMAWATAR MEENA (AHSOZW)
72 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER GAURAV KUMAR (AUPSIL)
73 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER BALRAM MEENA (GLLGCO)
74 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER HARIMAN MEENA (JBPAJU)
75 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER DHEER SINGH MEENA (QRDIRS)
76 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA (RRINFY)
77 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA (SWECEN)
78 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER SURESH CHAND MEENA (SZQIGN)
79 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER RAKESH KUMAR MEENA (XOXDFF)
80 2024358077 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/41/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER RAM RATAN MEENA (YNOJXZ)
81 2024358272 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/42/IRT/TC/2024 OWN REQUEST RELIEVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER MANOJ KUMAR (FIISLT)
82 2024358272 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/42/IRT/TC/2024 OWN REQUEST RELIEVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER MONU KUMAR (UYKFHL)
83 2024358345 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/44/IRT/TC/2024 -own transfer releiving order COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER PAVAN KUMAR (XKFCYJ)
84 2024358541 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/45/IRT/TC/2024 OWN TRANSFER RELEIVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER ARUN KUMAR SINGH (HFTAQA)
85 2024358243 CHENNAI/DIV NO.M/P.COMML/51/2024 COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER RAMKRIT YADAV (IZMNYF)
86 2024358243 CHENNAI/DIV NO.M/P.COMML/51/2024 COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER SONU KUMAR SINGH (SJEWWG)
87 2024358293 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. AJEET KUMAR-M/P1(T)/11/2024 COMMERCIAL 21-03-2024 TRANSFER AJEET KUMAR (SIGPMH)
88 2024359458 CHENNAI/DIV M/P.COMML/43/TC/2024 MUTUAL -TRANSFER-MT00006976-M sunitha RELIEVING ORDER COMMERCIAL 26-03-2024 TRANSFER M SUNITHA (YBMDPY)
89 2024359710 CHENNAI/DIV RELIEVING OF SHRI. ANUJ KUMAR (M/P1(T)/08/2024) COMMERCIAL 26-03-2024 TRANSFER ANUJ KUMAR (QSWIAO)
90 2024358331 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)COMML./52/IDAT/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 27-03-2024 TRANSFER RITESH KUMAR SINGH (CEMWDS)
91 2024358331 CHENNAI/DIV M/P(S)COMML./52/IDAT/TC/2024 COMMERCIAL 27-03-2024 TRANSFER NIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH (OBMPDR)
92 2024360796 CHENNAI/DIV NO.M/P.COMML/54/CTI/2024 COMMERCIAL 28-03-2024 PROMOTION S.SAKUNTALA (ATYION)


